
 
 

WINTER SWIM MEET SCHEDULE 23-24 

               

ALL MEETS ARE HELD IN MAIN POOL. MAIN POOL CLOSES 7PM, UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE 

Lap lanes are available in the Splash Pool (4 lanes). 

Please follow shared lane etiquette. Thank you for your patience during our                                     

busy winter indoor pool season! 

 

Tuesday, December 5       Manheim Central Home 7:30pm 
Thursday, December 7     Warwick Home 7:30pm 
Tuesday, December 14     Warwick Home 7:30pm 
Tuesday, December 19     Manheim Central Home 7:30pm 
Thursday, December 21   Manheim Central Home 7:30pm 
Thursday, January 4          Warwick Home 7:30pm 

 
*Saturday, January 6       Five Star Swim Team * 
*Sunday, January 7          Five Star Swim Team* 

       *Main Pool Closed – All Day* 
 

Tuesday, January 9         Warwick Home 7:30pm 
Thursday, January 16       Manheim Central Home 7:30pm 

           

 

Schedule is subject to change due to rescheduling meets. 

Aquatics Director: HeatherFittery@lititzrec.com 


